

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	23067
Product Name	Yorkshire Parkin Biscuits
Country of Product's Origin	United Kingdom
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Demerara Sugar, OATMEAL , Margarine (Vegetable Oils and Fats, Water, Salt, Annatto, Curcumin, Flavourings), Partially Inverted Syrup, Pasteurised EGG , Black Treacle, Ginger, Raising Agents: Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Phosphate. Made in a facility where NUTS and SESAME SEEDS are handled.
Net Quantity	200g
Storage Instructions	Ambient - Once opened, please store in a tight container.
Awards? Please note if this product has won any awards , eg. Great Taste Awards (year)	Great Taste Award 2018.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	May contain traces of nuts due to manufacturing environment
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y